
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

82 

86 

23 

7 

25 

93 

72 

16 

37 

147 

407 

Name 

PEDRO GARCIA 

GABRIEL MOURA /ADILSON JR 

THALINE CHICOSKI 

VALMIR JR /R VIEIRA 

RAFAEL SMOZINSKI 

VASCO PEDRO 

LUCAS PIVETTA 

LEO MARTINS 

RENATA CAMARGO 

THIAGO LOPES 

M DE LARA/ R ZANELATTO 

Tires Class 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

ELITE 

Best Tm 

2:09.892 

2:09.897 

2:10.193 

2:10.204 

2:10.257 

2:10.582 

2:10.583 

2:11.129 

2:11.300 

2:11.494 

2:11.882 

Diff 

0.005 

0.301 

0.312 

0.365 

0.690 

0.691 

1.237 

1.408 

1.602 

1.990 

Gap 

0.005 

0.296 

0.011 

0.053 

0.325 

0.001 

0.546 

0.171 

0.194 

0.388 

In Lap 

2 

1 

4 

1 

2 

1 

4 

3 

2 

4 

3 

S1 Best Tm 

50.736 

50.782 

50.886 

50.793 

50.795 

51.004 

50.747 

50.756 

51.066 

51.425 

51.525 

S2 Best Tm 

38.332 

38.305 

38.500 

38.760 

38.553 

38.387 

38.640 

38.295 

38.790 

38.852 

38.840 

S3 Best Tm 

40.823 

40.810 

40.787 

40.651 

40.534 

40.959 

41.071 

40.949 

41.179 

41.164 

41.203 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

COPA TRUCK / NASCAR BRASIL / COPA HB20 

COPA HB20 

Classificatório ELITE 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:44:11 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

03/08/2024 11:35 


